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Muzi

St.¢ Jméno

6 Bombera Jan st.
Svételsky Karel
Plachy Jifi
Svarc Ale$
Krej¢i Miloslav
Vaculik Jaroslav
Bombera Jan ml.
Slezak Lukas

1 Sula Jifi
14 Kedzior Bretislav
10 Ondruch Jakub
13 Honzirek Stanislav
3 Kalivoda Richard
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Zeny
¢ Jméno
58 Kepakova Lucie
60 Buranova Adéla
56 Sulova Julie
62 Hurnikova Martina
59 Lendelova Linda
57 Cigankova Klara

Juniofri

St.¢ Jméno

17 Traj Robert

18 Honzirek Ondriej
15 Malir Jaroslav
16 Kalivoda Max

19 Strnka Ondre;j

20 Krémar Robin

Juniorky
Jméno
Hurnikova Michaela
Kepakova Natalie
Hurnikova Markéta

Halovy piebor - Kroméfiz

27.01.2024
Klub A1
MO Litovel 100
MO Frydek-Mistek Il Casting 98
US Moravskoslezsky 96
US Moravskoslezsky 98
Kroméfiz 96
Kroméfiz 98
MO Litovel 94
Kroméfiz 92
KSR Velké Pavlovice 100
Bohumin 90
Kroméfiz 92
Kroméfiz 84
MO Frydek-Mistek Il Casting 94
Klub A1
Bohumin 92
Chropyné 78
KSR Velké Pavlovice 92
Praha 86
Kroméfiz 76
MO Frydek-Mistek Il Casting 54
Klub A1
Kroméfiz 100
Kromériz 100
Bohumin 90
MO Frydek-Mistek Il Casting 90
Kroméfiz 90
TJ Hodonice 90
Klub A1
Praha 100
US Moravskoslezsky 98
Praha 88

A2 A3

98 98
100 94
96 98
96 100
94 98
9% 94
90 88
96 100
88 96
86 92
92 86
98 90
56 70

A2 A3
94 100
96 88
90 88
82 88
92 98
66 76

A2 A3
100 100
92 98
90 94
88 98
86 96
90 74

A2 A3
92 98
92 88
92 88
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296
292
290
294
288
288
272
288
284
268
270
272
220

286
262
270
256
266
196

300
290
274
276
272
254

290
278
268

S$1

100
90
95
90
95
85

100
85
95
85
90
90
45

S1
100
95
95
85
55
55

S$1
100
95
80
80
65
55

S$1
90
95
65
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PS Kromériz
S2 S3 )3
100 95 295
100 100 290
95 100 290
95 90 275
95 90 280
95 100 280
100 90 290
95 90 270
95 75 265
80 100 265
80 90 260
75 85 250
15 25 85
S2 S3 b3
95 100 295
95 75 265
80 80 255
90 85 260
80 75 210
20 50 125
S2 S3 )3
100 90 290
100 95 290
80 90 250
8 60 225
85 60 210
55 50 160
S2 S3 >
100 100 290
90 85 270
90 60 215

Celkem

591
582
580
569
568
568
562
558
549
533
530
522
305

Celkem
581
527
525
516
476
321

Celkem
590
580
524
501
482
414

Celkem
580
548
483



O NOO O, WON-

[ i G G G QY
NoO o WN -0 0o

0 N O WON =

- O O©W 0O NO O DWN-=-

-

Zaci

St.¢ Jméno Klub A1 A2 A3 3 S1 S2 S3 b3 Celkem
24 Kuncar Matéj Chropyné 92 94 96 282 80 95 90 265 547
26 Smazal Adam Jihlava 96 94 92 282 100 75 85 260 542
27 Cermak Jan Jihlava 96 86 92 274 85 90 60 235 509
43 HarSany Jan US Moravskoslezsky 86 74 82 242 60 80 95 235 477
31 Baar Adam Bohumin 82 78 838 248 65 60 70 195 443
34 Vaclavik Mikulas Ostrava Zabreh 78 88 78 244 60 70 65 195 439
22 Vladar Alexandr MO Ostrava 78 52 46 176 70 55 50 175 351
54 Pospisil Hubert Kromériz 68 62 68 198 65 50 30 145 343
33 Lukas Petr Ostrava Zabreh 64 50 50 164 40 60 65 165 329
35 Prikryl Tomas TJ Hodonice 48 90 72 210 50 35 25 110 320
23 Sendik Lukas MO Ostrava 68 46 86 200 35 40 15 90 290
32 Trombik Vojtéch Bohumin 64 52 68 184 50 35 20 105 289
38 Prochazka Tomas TJ Hodonice 70 5 74 200 45 10 20 75 275
30 Orsulik Alex Bohumin 44 64 62 170 35 15 20 70 240
41 Ryan Jan SVC Znojmo 46 56 52 154 15 25 25 65 219
42 Liska Simon SVC Znojmo 24 52 42 118 5 25 15 45 163
39 Mria Matyas TJ Hodonice 38 34 44 116 15 10 20 45 161

Zakyné

St.¢ Jméno Klub A1 A2 A3 3 S1 S2 S3 3 Celkem
68 Nevimova Eliska MO Litovel 88 86 88 262 75 65 65 205 467
70 Zakopalova Amalka MO Litovel 76 68 78 222 70 50 70 190 412
71 Zakopalova Stella MO Litovel 64 74 78 216 65 80 45 190 406
64 Cichonova Julie Bohumin 76 74 84 234 35 60 65 160 394
69 Nevimova Stella MO Litovel 60 44 46 150 50 25 45 120 270
65 Jablunkova Patricie Kroméfiz 36 52 54 142 45 40 30 115 257
67 JakSova Zuzana TJ Hodonice 24 12 14 50 5 15 0 20 70
66 Pokorna Klara TJ Hodonice 6 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 8

Mladsi Zaci

St.¢ Jméno Klub A1 A2 A3 3 S1 S2 S3 b Celkem
51 Buran Jan Chropyné 82 96 96 274 95 95 80 270 544
48 Némec Ondrej MO Litovel 82 86 84 252 50 70 60 180 432
44 Machacek Jakub Chropyné 82 76 80 238 30 50 70 150 388
49 Zakopal Matous MO Litovel 74 62 86 222 50 65 45 160 382
45 Langr Matyas Chropyné 64 70 66 200 30 55 50 135 335
46 Andres Matyas Jihlava 62 40 52 154 25 45 45 115 269
55 Pipek Stépan Kromériz 56 52 52 160 20 35 25 80 240
52 Malcok Matyas MO Ostrava 48 32 48 128 20 45 45 110 238
50 Vaclavik Johan Ostrava Zabreh 56 24 58 138 35 30 25 90 228
47 Béhunek Robert Jihlava 36 52 44 132 20 15 35 70 202

53 Placek Jifi SVC Znojmo 24 16 26 66 10 10 25 45 111
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St.¢

St.¢

17
63
31
24
26
15
27
16
72
51
19
64
73
43
30
48

Multi dospéli
Jméno
Kepakova Lucie
Bombera Jan ml.
Krej¢i Miloslav
Bombera Jan st.
Vaculik Jaroslav
Sula Jii
Slezak Lukas
Svételsky Karel
Plachy Jifi
Hurnikova Martina
Svarc Ale$
Sulova Julie
Ondruch Jakub
Burarnova Adéla
Kedzior Bretislav
Kalivoda Richard

Multi juniofi
Jméno
Traj Robert
Kepakova Natalie
Baar Adam
Kunc¢ar Matégj
Smazal Adam
Malif Jaroslav
Cermak Jan
Kalivoda Max
Hurnikova Markéta
Buran Jan
Strnka Ondfrej
Cichorova Julie
Hurnikova Michaela
HarSany Jan
Orsulik Alex
Némec Ondfej

Klub

Bohumin

MO Litovel

Kroméfiz

MO Litovel

Kroméfiz

KSR Velké Pavlovice
Kroméfiz

MO Frydek-Mistek Il Casting
US Moravskoslezsky

Praha

US Moravskoslezsky

KSR Velké Pavlovice
Kroméfiz

Chropyné

Bohumin

MO Frydek-Mistek Il Casting

Klub

Kroméfiz

US Moravskoslezsky
Bohumin

Chropyné

Jihlava

Bohumin

Jihlava

MO Frydek-Mistek Il Casting
Praha

Chropyné

Kroméfiz

Bohumin

Praha

US Moravskoslezsky
Bohumin

MO Litovel

M1 M-F 3

95
90
90
85
80
75
75
70
70
65
60
55
45
40
35

M1

95
85
75
70
65
60
50
40
40
35
30
30
30
25
20
10

80
70

M-F

)3



